Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
11M
Metric Long Type Combination
Wrenches with Chrome Finish
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Open end angle 15° with a slimmer head for
improved accessibility
• Ring end angle 15° for knuckle clearance or
better grip
• 12-point Dynamic-Drive™ profile provides longer
life for screws and nuts
• Chrome plated micro-matte finishing provides
high quality surface
• High-performance alloy steel
• Standards: ISO 691, ISO 3318, ISO 1711-1 and
DIN 3113
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
11M-8 8 mm 180 mm 4 mm 7.5 mm 22 mm 13 mm 45 g
11M-9 9 mm 180 mm 4 mm 7.5 mm 22 mm 14.5 mm 45 g
11M-10 10 mm 200 mm 5 mm 8.5 mm 26 mm 16 mm 65 g
11M-11 11 mm 200 mm 5 mm 8.5 mm 26 mm 17.5 mm 65 g
11M-12 12 mm 225 mm 6 mm 9.8 mm 29 mm 19 mm 100 g
11M-13 13 mm 225 mm 6 mm 9.8 mm 29 mm 20 mm 100 g
11M-14 14 mm 250 mm 7 mm 11.4 mm 33 mm 22 mm 150 g
11M-15 15 mm 250 mm 7 mm 11.4 mm 33 mm 23 mm 150 g
11M-16 16 mm 280 mm 8 mm 12.8 mm 36 mm 24.5 mm 210 g
11M-17 17 mm 280 mm 8.2 mm 12.8 mm 39 mm 26 mm 210 g
11M-18 18 mm 280 mm 8.2 mm 13.0 mm 40 mm 27 mm 210 g
11M-19 19 mm 310 mm 8.2 mm 14.5 mm 43 mm 29 mm 290 g
11M-21 21 mm 310 mm 9.5 mm 14.5 mm 44.5 mm 31 mm 290 g
11M-22 22 mm 350 mm 10.8 mm 16.4 mm 49 mm 33 mm 410 g
11M-24 24 mm 400 mm 11.8 mm 18.4 mm 53 mm 36 mm 560 g
11M-27 27 mm 450 mm 13 mm 20.5 mm 59 mm 40 mm 750 g
11M-30 30 mm 500 mm 14 mm 22.5 mm 67 mm 44.5 mm 1000 g
11M-32 32 mm 500 mm 14 mm 22.5 mm 67 mm 47 mm 1000 g
11M-36 36 mm 550 mm 15 mm 24.5 mm 77 mm 52 mm 1380 g
11M-38 38 mm 550 mm 15 mm 24.5 mm 79 mm 55 mm 1380 g